
Plan Holders List for:
Estimated Cost
Bid Opening:  14-Jan-25 Ken Hansen
Time: 12:00 PM khansen@co.skagit.wa.us

360-416-1179
Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Date

Skagit County Staff
Ken Hansen 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1179 khansen@co.skagit.wa.us
Eric Peterson 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1176 epetersn@co.skagit.wa.us
Heather Beauvais 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1175 heatherj@co.skagit.wa.us

Architect
Peter Caletti 116 E Fir Street, Ste A Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-424-0394 peter@carlettiarchitects.com
Tom Thiesen 116 E Fir Street, Ste A Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-424-0394 tom@carlettiarchitects.com

Prime Contractors
Summit Construction Group, Inc. PO Box 31548 Bellingham, WA 98228 David Ebenal 360-319-0898 david@seesummit.com 10/30/2024
Western Ventures Construction 24306 58th Place W Mountlake Terrance, WA Leah Kent 425-640-5050 lkent@westernventures.com 10/30/2024
Tiger Construction PO Box 368 Everson, WA 98247 Scott Isenhart 360-966-7252 bids@tigerconstruction.us 10/30/2024
FORMA Construction Company 500 Columbia St NW, Ste 201 Olympia, WA 98501 Jennifer Harper 360-754-5788 estimating@formacc.com 10/30/2024
Faber Construction 6951 Hannegan Road Lynden, WA 98264 Laura Van Cleve 360-354-3500 bids@faberconstruction.com 10/30/2024
Kassel & Associates, Inc. 7126 180th Ave, NE, #C103 Redmond, WA 98052 Janet Turner 425-828-0236 bids@kasselandassociates.com 11/4/2024
Reynolds General Contracting 15333 NE 90th St Redmond, WA 98052 Brian Reynolds 425-679-6319 bids@reynoldsgc.com 11/6/2024
CDK Construction Services, Inc. 26231 NE 165th Street Duvall, WA 98109 John Coy 425-788-8441 johncoy@cdkconstruction.com 11/13/2024
Langsholt Contrating PO Box 550 Edmonds, WA 98020 Shane McDonald 425-659-5400 shane@lcinw.com 11/13/2024
Optimus Construction & Development 13822 1st Ave South Burien, WA 98168 Shelby 206-243-2000 shelby@optimusconst.com 11/13/2024
Collacurcio Brothers 3287 H Street Road Blaine, WA 98230 Justin Dourte 360-332-4044 j.dourte@colacurciobrothers.com, 11/13/2024
Trico Companies 15066 Josh Wilson Road Burlington, WA 98233 Audrey Miller 360-899-0930 bids@tricocompanies.com 11/13/2024
McKinstry 5005 3rd Ave South Seattle, WA 98134 Andy Beane 708-227-8247 andyb@mckinstry.com 11/13/2024
Boyce Construction 628 S Brandon Street Seattle, WA 98108 Brian Clapp 206-437-4629 brianc@boyceconstruct.com 11/13/2024
Valdez Construction 499 NE Midway Blvd, Ste 2 Oak Harbor, WA 98277 Travis Watt 206-697-6735 travis.watt@valdezco.com 11/13/2024
Bayley Construction 8005 SE 28th Street Mercer Island, WA 98040 Arturo Nunez 206-947-5194 arturo.nunez@bayley.net 11/13/2024

Skagit County Prosecutor Tenant Improvements
$3,700,000 

Project Manager:
Email:

Phone Number:

1/14/2025   11:33 AM

mailto:khansen@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:khansen@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:epetersn@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:heatherj@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:peter@carlettiarchitects.com
mailto:tom@carlettiarchitects.com
mailto:david@seesummit.com
mailto:lkent@westernventures.com
mailto:bids@tigerconstruction.us
mailto:estimating@formacc.com
mailto:bids@faberconstruction.com
mailto:bids@kasselandassociates.com
mailto:bids@reynoldsgc.com
mailto:johncoy@cdkconstruction.com
mailto:shane@lcinw.com
mailto:shelby@optimusconst.com
mailto:j.dourte@colacurciobrothers.com
mailto:bids@tricocompanies.com
mailto:andyb@mckinstry.com
mailto:brianc@boyceconstruct.com
mailto:travis.watt@valdezco.com
mailto:arturo.nunez@bayley.net


Plan Holders List for:
Estimated Cost
Bid Opening:  14-Jan-25 Ken Hansen
Time: 12:00 PM khansen@co.skagit.wa.us

360-416-1179
Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Date

Skagit County Prosecutor Tenant Improvements
$3,700,000 

Project Manager:
Email:

Phone Number:

Sub-Contractors
SeaCom Cabling 3014 Hoyt Ave, #4005 Everett, WA 98201 Andy Vodegel 425-508-7704 avodegel@callseacom.com 11/13/2024
Electric West 817 N 6th Street B Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Bruno Padilla 360-419-9378 bruno@electric-west.com 11/13/2024
VECA 3950 Hammer Dr, Ste 109 Bellingham, WA 98226 John Kargacin 360-305-7027 jkargacin@veca.com 11/13/2024
Dickson Electric PO Box 778 Monroe, WA 98272 Deven Jackson 360-568-4570 deven@dicksonelectricllc.com 11/13/2024

Suppliers

Plan Centers
Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway La, Ste 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 10/28/2024
Builders Exchange of WA, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 Taylor Morales 360-258-1303 taylor@bxwa.com 10/28/2024
Plan Center Northwest PO Box 2486 Clackamas, OR 97015 Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@plancenternw.com 10/31/2024

1/14/2025   11:33 AM

mailto:khansen@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:avodegel@callseacom.com
mailto:bruno@electric-west.com
mailto:jkargacin@veca.com
mailto:deven@dicksonelectricllc.com
mailto:info@wcrinc.com
mailto:taylor@bxwa.com
mailto:brie@plancenternw.com

	Sheet1

